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GENERAL MANAGER CONSENT 090808

MARCH 4, 2010

BID TABULATION

(¢
"
5]
-

Price

60
Lift Power, Inc.* 60
Barloworld Handling, LLC 49
Yale Lift Trucks of Florida 46
Ring Power Lift Trucks 33

*Explanation: Best evaluated bid

Diesel Engine Pneumatic Tire Fork Lift Truck

ITB No. 2010-031

Specifications Equipment

15

14

12

12

Performance
5

Delivery
Time
5

A copy of each bid is on file in Utilities Purchasing and is available for inspection.

Prepared by:
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Dana L. Gauthier, C.P.}
Senior Buyer
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Warranty
10

10

Service/
References
5

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

Local Bid

Vendor Price

5.25

0 $71,411.00
0 $86,910.31
0 $92,235.99
5.25 $130,545.00

TOTAL
105.25

96
82
80
66.25



