

BID TABULATION

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

Diesel Engine Pneumatic Tire Fork Lift Truck ITB No. 2010-031

	Price	Specifications	Equipment Performance 5	Delivery Time 5	Warranty	Service/ References 5	Local Vendor	Bid	TOTAL
	60	15			10		5.25	PIICE	105.25
Lift Power, Inc.*	60	14	4	5	8	5	0	\$71,411.00	96
Barloworld Handling, LLC	49	12	5	5	7	4 .	0	\$86,910.31	82
Yale Lift Trucks of Florida	46	12	5	5	7	5	0	\$92,235.99	80
Ring Power Lift Trucks	33	5	4	4	10	5	5.25	\$130,545.00	66.25

*Explanation: Best evaluated bid

A copy of each bid is on file in Utilities Purchasing and is available for inspection.

Prepared by:

Dana L. Gauthier, C.P.M.

Senior Buyer